
Reference Month Release Date 

Jan-18 Wed. March 21 

Feb-18 Tues. April 3 

Mar-18 Tues. May 1 

Apr-18 Tues. May 29 

May-18 Tues. June 26 

Jun-18 Tues. Jul. 31 

Jul-18 Tues. Aug. 28 

Aug-18 Tues. Oct. 2 

Sep-18 Tues. Oct. 30 

Oct-18 Tues. Nov. 27 

Nov-18 Wed. Jan. 2, 2019 

Dec-18 Wed. Jan. 30, 2019 

*Dec data date is tentative, so far  

 
 

    
   

 


